August

September

October

November

December

January

February

March

April

4/15-5/3

May

7-8

22
24
29

9-13
18

29

22-24
30

15

2

3
9
15
28

19
22

9
14

18-22
1

2
10

17

24

St.Vincent de Paul
Catholic School

2023-24 School
Calendar

Teacher In-Service Days
First Student Day
Parent-Teacher Night
Early Dismissal**
School Picture Day

Grades 7-8 return from CYO Camp Retreat
Labor Day Holiday — No School
Grades 7-8 to CYO Camp Retreat

Picture Re-take Day

Grandparents Day

Fall Break-No School

End of Grading Period (45 days)
School Mass 10:30 am @ SVDP Church

Thanksgiving Break — No School
Early Dismissal**

Christmas Program
Last Day before Christmas Break

Dec. 18-Jan. 1 Christmas Break — No School

e-Learning Day for students/Staff Development Day

First Student Day after Christmas Break

End of Grading Period (45 days)

Martin Luther King, Jr. Holiday-No School/Make-Up Day
CSW Mass-SVDP 10:30 am

Presidents Day-No School/Make-up Day
Early Dismissal**

SVS Dinner/Auction

Science Fair (K-8)

End of Grading Period (45 days)
Spring Break — No School

Easter Monday-No School/Make-up Day

ILEARN Testing Window-Please do not schedule school day appts.

Early Dismissal**

Spring Musical

Kindergarten Graduation

Family Fun Friday Event

Last Student Day/End of Grading Period (45 days)

** All early dismissal days follow the regular parking lot pattern.

PK-K: Noon
Grades 1-8: 12:15 pm

923 18th Street, Bedford, Indiana 47421 Ph: 812/279-2540 Fax: 812/276-4880 www.svshedford.org



