

2023-24 School Calendar

August	7-8 9 22 24 29	Teacher In-Service Days First Student Day Parent-Teacher Night Early Dismissal ** School Picture Day
September	1 4 7-8	Grades 7-8 return from CYO Camp Retreat Labor Day Holiday – No School Grades 7-8 to CYO Camp Retreat
October	3 6 9-13 18 29	Picture Re-take Day Grandparents Day Fall Break-No School End of Grading Period (45 days) School Mass 10:30 am @ SVDP Church
November	22-24 30	Thanksgiving Break – No School Early Dismissal**
December	5 15	Christmas Program Last Day before Christmas Break
		Dec. 18-Jan. 1 Christmas Break – No School
January	2 3 9 15 28	e-Learning Day for students/Staff Development Day First Student Day after Christmas Break End of Grading Period (45 days) Martin Luther King, Jr. Holiday-No School/Make-Up Day CSW Mass-SVDP 10:30 am
February	19 22	Presidents Day-No School/Make-up Day Early Dismissal**
March	9 14 18-22	SVS Dinner/Auction Science Fair (K-8) End of Grading Period (45 days) Spring Break – No School
April 4/15-5/	1 /3 ILE/	Easter Monday-No School/Make-up Day ARN Testing Window-Please do not schedule school day appts.
May	2 10 17 24	Early Dismissal** Spring Musical Kindergarten Graduation Family Fun Friday Event Last Student Day/End of Grading Period (45 days)
** All early dismissal days follow the regular parking lot pattern. PK-K: Noon Grades 1-8: 12:15 pm		